Position

Principal

Vice Principal

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Academic Program Leader

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Department

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Total Wages

$152,923

$114,812

$113,822

$113,355

$112,193

$111,877

$109,092

$109,001

$107,866

$106,280

$106,178

$106,111

$101,422

$99,717

$97,957

$97,853

$90,881

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$38,100

$31,853

$39,910

$39,838

$39,657

$39,583

$39,118

$38,668

$38,919

$38,661

$38,673

$38,617

$37,854

$37,597

$37,286

$37,275

$36,122



Teacher, Intervention Specialist

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

$90,692

$90,041

$89,007

$88,419

$88,348

$87,238

$83,428

$81,321

$80,570

$79,515

$73,600

$73,273

$72,190

$70,230

$67,216

$63,953

$63,323

$62,658

$36,097

$36,007

$35,825

$35,265

$35,257

$35.518

$34,892

$34,518

$34,434

$34,244

$33,160

$31,464

$33,021

$32,616

$31,672

$31,577

$19,452

$30,930



Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Behavioral Intervention
Specialist

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
School Secretary

School Nutrition Manager
Site Custodian

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Infant Technician, 6 Hr.
Infant Technician, 6 Hr.
School Clerk

Library Media Assistant
Nutrition Assistant Ill, 6 Hr.
Family And Comm. Engage.
Liaison, 6 Hr.

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Office Assistant, 6 Hr.

Aide Il, 6 Hr.

Nutrition Assistant IV, 6 Hr.

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

$60,457

$60,199

$56,722

$56,227

$48,556

$47,725

$44,974

$44,537

$35.811

$35,259

$32,756

$28,626

$27,998

$27,538

$26,124

$23,928

$23,886

$21,145

$31,008

$30,964

$31,015

$21,217

$29,188

$8,696

$28,818

$19,339

$22,118

$22,096

$26,711

$22,647

$20,823

$5,049

$13,357

$4,339

$4,359

$3,877



Aide Il, 6 Hr.

Nutrition Assistant Ill, 6 Hr.

Aide Il, 6 Hr.

Aide Il, 6 Hr.

Specially Funded Program
Clerk, 4 Hr.

Aide ll, 6 Hr.

Cafeteria Playground Activity
Ldr., 6 Hr

Cafeteria Playground Activity
Ldr., 6 Hr

Cafeteria Playground Activity
Ldr., 6 Hr

Nutrition Assistant IIl, 4 Hr.

Cafeteria Playground Activity
Ldr., 6 Hr

Cafeteria Playground Activity
Ldr., 5 Hr

Cafeteria Playground Activity
Ldr., 5 Hr

Custodian, 3 Hr.

Aide Il, 6 Hr.

Custodian, 3 Hr.

Cafeteria Playground Activity

Ldr., 6 Hr
Aide Il, 6 Hr.

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

Douglas Fletcher
Elementary

$20,360

$18,961

$18,550

$17,442

$17,196

$17,137

$16,827

$16,773

$15,701

$15,440

$15,230

$13,400

$13,142

$13,129

$13,044

$10,144

$7,474

$3,710

$3,766

$3,479

$3,406

$3,202

$3,183

$3,139

$3,119

$3,109

$2,912

$2,626

$2,817

$2,483

$2,435

$0

$1,935

$0

$1,474

$731



Nutrition Assistant II, 4 Hr. Bakersfield City Douglas Fletcher $987 $194
Elementary



