Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$152,923	\$38,100
Vice Principal		Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$114,812	\$31,853
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$113,822	\$39,910
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$113,355	\$39,838
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$112,193	\$39,657
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$111,877	\$39,583
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$109,092	\$39,118
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$109,001	\$38,668
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$107,866	\$38,919
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$106,280	\$38,661
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$106,178	\$38,673
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$106,111	\$38,617
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$101,422	\$37,854
Academic Program Leader		Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$99,717	\$37,597
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$97,957	\$37,286
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$97,853	\$37,275
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$90,881	\$36,122

Teacher, Intervention Specialist	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$90,692	\$36,097
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$90,041	\$36,007
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$89,007	\$35,825
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$88,419	\$35,265
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$88,348	\$35,257
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$87,238	\$35,518
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$83,428	\$34,892
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$81,321	\$34,518
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$80,570	\$34,434
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$79,515	\$34,244
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$73,600	\$33,160
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$73,273	\$31,464
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$72,190	\$33,021
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$70,230	\$32,616
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$67,216	\$31,672
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$63,953	\$31,577
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$63,323	\$19,452
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$62,658	\$30,930

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$60,457	\$31,008
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$60,199	\$30,964
Behavioral Intervention Specialist	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$56,722	\$31,015
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$56,227	\$21,217
School Secretary	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$48,556	\$29,188
School Nutrition Manager	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$47,725	\$8,696
Site Custodian	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$44,974	\$28,818
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$44,537	\$19,339
Infant Technician, 6 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$35,811	\$22,118
Infant Technician, 6 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$35,259	\$22,096
School Clerk	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$32,756	\$26,711
Library Media Assistant	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$28,626	\$22,647
Nutrition Assistant III, 6 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$27,998	\$20,823
Family And Comm. Engage. Liaison, 6 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$27,538	\$5,049
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$26,124	\$13,357
Office Assistant, 6 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$23,928	\$4,339
Aide II, 6 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$23,886	\$4,359
Nutrition Assistant IV, 6 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$21,145	\$3,877

Aide II, 6 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$20,360	\$3,766
Nutrition Assistant III, 6 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$18,961	\$3,479
Aide II, 6 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$18,550	\$3,406
Aide II, 6 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$17,442	\$3,202
Specially Funded Program Clerk, 4 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$17,196	\$3,183
Aide II, 6 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$17,137	\$3,139
Cafeteria Playground Activity Ldr., 6 Hr	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$16,827	\$3,119
Cafeteria Playground Activity Ldr., 6 Hr	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$16,773	\$3,109
Cafeteria Playground Activity Ldr., 6 Hr	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$15,701	\$2,912
Nutrition Assistant III, 4 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$15,440	\$2,626
Cafeteria Playground Activity Ldr., 6 Hr	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$15,230	\$2,817
Cafeteria Playground Activity Ldr., 5 Hr	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$13,400	\$2,483
Cafeteria Playground Activity Ldr., 5 Hr	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$13,142	\$2,435
Custodian, 3 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$13,129	\$0
Aide II, 6 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$13,044	\$1,935
Custodian, 3 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$10,144	\$0
Cafeteria Playground Activity Ldr., 6 Hr	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$7,474	\$1,474
Aide II, 6 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher Elementary	\$3,710	\$731

Nutrition Assistant II, 4 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Douglas Fletcher	\$987	\$194
		Elementary		